MUNICIPAL HOUSE NO. L\81/7 PLOT NO.7, REVENUE SR. NO. 17lA/L PAIKI 7 PAIKI 2 PIN CODE

396445

NAME: BHANUBEN A. TANDEL (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: 301 SAIDARSHAN APARTMENT LAXMINAGAR BEHIND GOPALNAGAR

NEAR GELAKHEDI PATIYA, VIIALPORE 395450

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 11,42,379.02 ( Eleven lakh forty Two Thousand Three hundred and

seventy nine and paisa two only) as on 30.03.2024 plus further interest and other charges due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

-J

Notice is hereby given to the pubtic jn general and in particutar to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor
(s) that the betow described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the